
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 27, 2016 9:49 AM 
To: Barnaby Marsh 
Subject: Re: 

lets talk about it on skype =t your convenience 

On Tue, Jan 26, 2016 at 7:45 PM, Barnaby Marsh 
wrote: 

I will be in nyc this friday-sun if you are around. no =ction here in philly for months, thinking of leaving... 

On Tue, Jan 26, 2016 at 6:=9 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail=com» wrote: 

minsky died , =ill be in tomorw 9 wed and thurs to new york going to harvard=C2 the 5th 

=AO please note 

The information=contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client=privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for=br>the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized =se, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
co=munication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or b= e-mail to jeev=cation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies the=eof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

please =ote 

The information contained in this communication is confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside informati=n, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communica=ion or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If =ou have 
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received this communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail=com> , and destroy this comm=nication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -=11 rights reserved 
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